4361 Firestone Blvd. South Gate, CA 90208  |  Toll Free: (888) 295-4531  |  Fax: (323) 336-8307  |  fhc-usa.com
GLAZING SUPPLIES
SHOWER DOOR HARDWARE
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
• Back-to-Back Square Pull for 3/8" to 3/4" Glass
• Available in 3 Standard Architectural Finishes
• 1" Square Tubing
• Requires 2 Mounting Holes for Installation
Hole Size Requirements
• �3/8" - 1/2" Glass - 5/8" Diameter Hole
• �5/8" - 3/4" Glass - �3/4" Diameter Hole
For 1-3/4" - 2" Aluminum Door Mount B2LH
®
FHC Square Commercial Door Pull 24" X 24" X 1" Tube
The Glazing Supply Company
E X P E R I E N C E  A N D  I N N O VAT I O N
RAILING HARDWARE
TRANSACTION HARDWARE
METAL EXTRUSIONS
LIT0222 REV 12.12.2022
C
AB
CPSQ MODELS
ITEM NO. A B C
CPSQ12X12 12" (254 mm) 13" (254 mm) 2-7/8" (73 mm)
CPSQ24X24 24" (305 mm) 25" (330 mm) 2-7/8” (73 mm)
MOUNTING TEMPLATE
BRUSHED
STAINLESS MATTE
BLACK
POLISHED
STAINLESS
Available Finishes